
Touch Tournament (H)

Battleship Tournament

D2 @ Austin Blacks D1 
D3 @ Austin Blacks D3

D3 @ CC Blues

D2 @ Memphis
D3 @ Gadsden

D2 @ Chattanooga*
D3 @ Montgomery

D2 vs. Birmingham (H)
D3 vs. Gadsden (H)

D2 vs. Baton Rouge (H)
D3 vs. Montgomery (H)

Old Boys 
Tournament (H)

D2 vs. Nashville (H)
D3 vs. CC Blues (H)

D2 @ Knoxville
D3 Match TBD

Southern Conference
Championships

USAR East Regionals

USAR National
Championships

True South  
Championships

2019/2020 Schedule

*Match played in Birmingham

(H)=Home

10/11

11/9

11/23

1/25

2/1

2/8

2/15

2/29

3/2

3/7

4/4

4/18

5/2

5/23

6/6


