



New Orleans RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB


est. 1973

2019/2020 Schedule

(H)=Home

10/11 Touch Tournament (H)	3/2 D2 vs. Baton Rouge (H) D3 vs. Montgomery (H)
11/9 Battleship Tournament	3/7 D2 vs. Birmingham (H) D3 vs. Gadsden (H)
11/23 D2 @ Austin Blacks D1 D3 @ Austin Blacks D3	4/4 D2 @ Knoxville D3 Match TBD
1/25 D3 @ CC Blues	4/18 True South Championships
2/1 D2 @ Memphis D3 @ Gadsden	5/2 Southern Conference Championships
2/8 D2 @ Chattanooga* D3 @ Montgomery	5/23 USAR East Regionals
2/15 Old Boys Tournament (H)	6/6 USAR National Championships
2/29 D2 vs. Nashville (H) D3 vs. CC Blues (H)	<i>*Match played in Birmingham</i>